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Results Warm Up

Acerbis Czech Round, 28-30 July 2023
102/07

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V2ITA 7Orelac Racing Verdnatura3 R. 137,662    1'50.1481  247,3 247,3 247,3DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6 *        0.637AUS 9Yart-Yamaha WorldSSP Team71 T. 136,871       0.637    1'50.7852  249,0 249,0 249,0EDWARDS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.796FRA 8GMT94 Yamaha94 V. 135,894       1.433    1'51.5813  246,2 246,2 246,2DEBISE

Honda CBR600RR        0.157GBR 8PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team95 T. 135,703       1.590    1'51.7384  244,5 244,5 244,5MACKENZIE

Yamaha YZF R6        0.150NED 7EAB Racing Team28 G. 135,521       1.740    1'51.8885  247,9 247,9 247,9VAN STRAALEN

Honda CBR600RR        0.009MAS 9PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team7 A. 135,510       1.749    1'51.8976  247,3 247,3 247,3NORRODIN

Ducati Panigale V2        0.293ITA 6Althea Racing Team64 F. 135,156       2.042    1'52.1907  251,3 251,3 251,3CARICASULO

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.437GER 7MV Agusta Reparto Corse23 M. 134,632       2.479    1'52.6278  248,4 248,4 248,4SCHROETTER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.312ITA 9Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha Team48 L. 134,260       2.791    1'52.9399  249,5 249,5 249,5DALLA PORTA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.211ITA 8VFT Racing WEBIKE Yamaha29 N. 134,010       3.002    1'53.15010  244,0 244,0 244,0SPINELLI

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.244ITA 7Orelac Racing Verdnatura22 F. 133,721       3.246    1'53.39411  250,1 250,1 250,1FULIGNI

Kawasaki ZX-6R *        0.194AUS 6Motozoo ME AIR Racing68 L. 133,493       3.440    1'53.58812  247,9 247,9 247,9POWER

Kawasaki ZX-6R *        0.366GBR 3Motozoo ME AIR Racing69 T. 133,064       3.806    1'53.95413  247,3 247,3 247,3BOOTH-AMOS

Kawasaki ZX-6R *        0.084JPN 8ProDina Kawasaki Racing16 Y. 132,966       3.890    1'54.03814  246,7 246,7 246,7OKAYA

Yamaha YZF R6 *        1.116JPN 8VFT Racing WEBIKE Yamaha98 M. 131,678       5.006    1'55.15415  240,3 240,3 240,3ABE

Yamaha YZF R6        2.828AUT 2Eder Racing36 T. 128,521       7.834    1'57.98216  240,3 240,3 240,3GRADINGER

Yamaha YZF R6ESP 0Ten Kate Racing Yamaha9 J.17 NAVARRO

Ducati Panigale V2ITA 0Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team11 N.18 BULEGA

Kawasaki ZX-6RFRA 0Kawasaki Puccetti Racing14 L.19 MAHIAS

Kawasaki ZX-6RGBR 0Vince64 by Puccetti Racing17 J.20 MCPHEE

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 0Yamaha Thailand Racing Team25 A.21 VERDOIA

Ducati Panigale V2AUT 0D34G Racing47 A.22 KOFLER

Triumph Street Triple RS 765CZE 0PTR Triumph50 O.23 VOSTATEK

Yamaha YZF R6THA 0Yamaha Thailand Racing Team51 A.24 SARMOON

MV Agusta F3 800 RRTUR 0MV Agusta Reparto Corse54 B.25 SOFUOGLU

Ducati Panigale V2ITA 0Barni Spark Racing Team55 Y.26 MONTELLA

Yamaha YZF R6ITA 0Ten Kate Racing Yamaha62 S.27 MANZI

Triumph Street Triple RS 765FIN 0PTR Triumph66 N.28 TUULI

Ducati Panigale V2 *AUT 0D34G Racing73 M.29 KOFLER

Kawasaki ZX-6RESP 0MTM Kawasaki99 A.30 HUERTAS

* WorldSSP Challenge
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.25.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 13secs09.25.02

Crashed - Turn 1809.31.17 T. GRADINGER 36 

RED FLAG09.31.26

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.31.35 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.31.36 A. NORRODIN 7 

Session Restart09.37.00

WorldSSP300 WUP Pit Lane Will Open at 9.5509.42.38

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 109.45.26 M. SCHROETTER 23 

End Of Session09.47.18

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DEBISE 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'58.961  127,46409:29'10.573V.

MACKENZIE 95 GBR Honda CBR600RRPETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team     1'57.026 -1.935  129,57109:29'26.858T.

NORRODIN 7 MAS Honda CBR600RRPETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team     1'56.732 -0.294  129,89809:29'27.720A.

BOOTH-AMOS 69 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RMotozoo ME AIR Racing     1'56.062 -0.670  130,64709:29'29.780T.

VAN STRAALEN 28 NED Yamaha YZF R6EAB Racing Team     1'55.337 -0.725  131,46909:29'54.698G.

DEBISE 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'54.802 -0.535  132,08109:31'05.375V.

DE ROSA 3 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Orelac Racing Verdnatura     1'54.585 -0.217  132,33109:31'08.824R.

BOOTH-AMOS 69 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RMotozoo ME AIR Racing     1'53.954 -0.631  133,06409:31'23.734T.

DEBISE 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'52.945 -1.009  134,25309:40'52.657V.

DE ROSA 3 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Orelac Racing Verdnatura     1'52.752 -0.193  134,48309:41'22.114R.

DEBISE 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'52.051 -0.701  135,32409:42'44.708V.

EDWARDS 71 AUS Yamaha YZF R6Yart-Yamaha WorldSSP Team     1'51.582 -0.469  135,89309:42'47.771T.

DEBISE 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'51.581 -0.001  135,89409:44'36.289V.

EDWARDS 71 AUS Yamaha YZF R6Yart-Yamaha WorldSSP Team     1'50.785 -0.796  136,87109:44'38.556T.

DE ROSA 3 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Orelac Racing Verdnatura     1'50.617 -0.168  137,07809:45'04.930R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Orelac Racing Verdnatura     1'50.148 -0.469  137,66209:46'55.078R.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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